
CITRIS Innovation Intensive – CLIMATE

10/28/2024 - 11/01/2024
Time Date Date Date Date Location

8:00 AM
Depart Hotel
Berkeley Walk Bus Departs Bus Departs Bus Departs Bus Departs

8:30 AM

Welcome & Orientation Drive & Cohort Networking

Drive

Drive & "Bus Mentoring"

Drive

9:00 AM

9:30 AM Welcome & Coffee Lab

CITRIS Climate Initiative
& EcoBlock Keynote Welcome Talks, Tastings & Transit

WELCOME: Berkeley
Space Center & NASA

Climate, AI & Policy
Conversation

Generating Hydrogen from
Seawater

Climate Justice &
Climate Adaptation
Research Center

Welcome & Introduction to
Ag-Food-Tech at UC
Merced

High Performance
Computing & Global
Remote Sensing for
Climate Research & Apps

11:00 AM CIDER Program
Build Back Better:
Earthblocks & QA

Oceans & Simulations
from Satellites, Ships, &
Autonomous Platforms

11:30 AM
Clean Energy Campus
Talk & Walk Redwoods Walk & Drive

Capturing CO2 from
Fermentation

Expert Deep Dives:
- Agrivoltaics
- Biochar
- Infrastructure for
- Climate Resilience Lunch & Networking

Bakar BioIngenuity Hub
tour Lunch at the Barn

Networking Lunch12:30 PM

Lunch & Alt Meat Panel

Drone-Robot Teaming for
Wildfire Detection, AgTech,
& Remediating Plant Stress Lunch & Networking Moffett Tour1:00 PM AgTech Innovation & Chips

1:30 PM

Urban Sustainability

Fully Autonomous Farming
Powered by Solar or Wind

Drive to UC Davis West
Village - Planned Net Zero
Neighborhood

Panel: The Future of Water
in California & the World

Drive

2:00 PM
Greener Greenhouses Keeping Cool in a

Warming Planet

2:30 PM
Pulling C02 Out of the Air,
Water, & Soil

EV Fleets BioSCape

3:00 PM
Tour of HVAC Lab
& Smart Home

Networking & Transit to
Project Nexus, Turlock
Irrigation District

CITRIS & ITS Present:
Kate Gordon on Climate
Resilience in
Transportation Planning3:30 PM

Networking Walk to
Startup Mixer

Drive to UCSC Center for
Coastal Climate Resilience
Networking Networking4:00 PM Startup Mixer

Talk: Solar Panels Over
Canals Networking

4:30 PM Rapid Startup Pitches

Drive & Cohort Networking Drive & Cohort Networking
Drive & "Bus Mentoring"

Carbon Accounting &
Accountability5:00 PM

Startup Networking5:30 PM Walk to SkyDeck
6:00 PM Reception ends ~6 pm
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

 Fungi Breaks Down
Plastic
- Climate-Smart Gardens
- Rainwater to Food
Systems
- Water Levels for Reef
Growth

Dinner, Reflections, Next
Steps
& Closing Celebration in
Berkeley

Monday 10/28/2024
UC Berkeley

Tuesday 10/29/2024
UC Santa Cruz

Wednesday 10/30/2024
UC Davis

Thursday 10/31/2024
UC Merced

Friday 11/1/2024
Moffett Field, Berkeley


